PROGRAMUL DE COOPERARE ELVETIANO-ROMAN
SWISS-ROMANIAN COOPERATION PROGRAMME

Overcoming disparities in access to quality basic palliative care in the community

Nume Jud email

1 | Ghizdavu Claudia Brasov stoial974@yahoo.com
2 | lancu Ramona Brasov amon_5ro@yahoo.com
3 | Kanyadi Katica Brasov ktinflora@yahoo.com
4 | Laurentiu Florin Brasov laurcy2000@yahoo.com
5 | Nicula Simona Brasov sim_nicula@yahoo.com
6 | Radu Andreea Brasov andreeabv04@yahoo.com
7 | Rusu Gabriela Brasov dr.gabrielarusu@yahoo.com
8 | Szazs Adriana Brasov adamedfam@yahoo.com
9 | Belu Victoria Viorica Bucuresti beluvictoria@yahoo.com
10 | Chiurciu Catalin Bucuresti cchiurciu@yahoo.com
11 | Dobrica Amalia Bucuresti amaliadl1@yahoo.com
12 | Golia Dorina Bucuresti dorinagolia@yahoo.com
13 | Lanba Crenguta Bucuresti c.lanba@yahoo.com
14 | Masoud Stefania Bucuresti msd_stefania@yahoo.com
15 | Gal Semer Tunde Cluj galsemertunde@gmail.com
16 | Harangus Alexandrina Cluyj cj4sdrh@yahoo.com
17 | Pavel Elena Cluyj medicaliscluj@gmail.com
18 | Pirsan Claudia Cluyj drclaudiapirsan@yahoo.com
19 | Rogojan Stela Cluyj stela_rogojan@yahoo.com
20 | Rosian Cristina Cluyj rosian_cristina@yahoo.com
21 | Boanca Mihaela lasi mboanca33@yahoo.com
22 | Codrescu Cristina lasi | cristina.codrescu@gmail.com
23 | Covaliu Lidia lasi covalidi@yahoo.com
24 | Giurgi Laura lasi | laurabirladeanu@yahoo.com
25 | Grigore Cecilia lasi cicigrig@yahoo.com
26 | Olarasu Viorel lasi oviorel2001@yahoo.com

www.medianresearch.ro www.hospice.ro www.kssg.ch
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